
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONSIDE GANGSTA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 1P M2/2/2L. Galea 490422 8/0174

 2 DYNA REAVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P M2/1/2M. Wotton 485670 10/0108

 3 JANIYA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3M 6P M3/2D. Swain 489800 1/0154

 4 PRINCE FABLOCH 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R10, M 8M 8P 7M M3/2J. Prindesis 459419 3/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P NG 400 RC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 24/23348

 2 BEEN AROUND Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 3P 1/2T. Jansen 522525 15/11339

 3 COLE SEAR 3 Grade order Grade 1 3P 5P 3P 1/1K. Sultana 526987 11/9312

 4 HUDSON BOLT Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 14/11327

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 2P 3/1/1A. Bell 521221 12/11315

 6 SIZZLE FLY Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 531221 8/4300

 7 ENJOY YOURSELF Grade order Grade 4 2P 4C 5C 4/1/2P. Mattress 525150 9/4250

 8 LENNY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Bell 526406 5/1240

 9 GOOD ODDS REBEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/1A. Bell 531156 9/3190

 10 WINLOCK WILLOW 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 535 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY ELEVEN Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 3C 5/3A. Bell 528173 3/2284

 2 KOTONI BANNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 2P 5/3B. Gibbons 528821 3/2251

 3 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 2/1213

 4 ROAD HOME Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 532796 2/1211

 5 APPETIZING Grade order Grade 5 2C 5P 1P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 3/0211

 6 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 532889 3/2205

 7 FUN DAY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 8C 2C 5/2A. Proctor 528621 3/2197

 8 MASIKA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4L. Adams 532795 3/0196

 9 GREMITZ Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Boyd 532800 3/0192

 10 YOU KNOW WHY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1C 5/3P. Azzopardi 522891 3/2191

 11 VALENTINA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/0177

 12 SIMPLY HOUDINI Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/3P. Rodgers 521215 3/1174

 13 COMPRENDE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/3N. Brown 526573 3/1171

 14 DOLL FACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7C 5/4A. Bell 529107 3/0167

 15 BIG GORDY Grade order Grade 5 6C 5C 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 535529 3/2164

 16 DESPICABLE KAILA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5C 3C 5/4S. Easey 523715 2/0155

 17 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 8C 5P 3C 5/2R. Howard 521028 3/2155

 18 FABIAN'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5C 2C 5P 5/4L. Galea 533156 1/0137

 19 STRIKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1135

 20 TEXAS KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3C 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0134

 21 PLATINUM FLARE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5Y 5/4S. Easey 530488 2/0124

 22 RAMPANT LACEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Swain 498401 1/0114

 23 SUPER ROAD Grade order Grade 5 6P (FEL)C 1P 5/4M. Gatt 532797 1/0111

 24 ZIPPING RAMONA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0109

 25 WILD TOPAZ Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4L. Joyce 532562 1/0107

 26 GO FORWARD BRUNO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4A. Campton 533403 1/0106

 27 PARADISO JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/3S. Morgan 525979 3/1105

 28 ANNIE ROCKS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/3A. Dawson 523742 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2J. Miles 507764 14/13342

 2 COLE SEAR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 1/1K. Sultana 526987 11/9312
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD KIWI KNIGHT Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2L. Joyce 496673 9/7213

5 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 March 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN KOUKLA 2 Last start winner BUL, 09/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2B. Sanotti 498261 12/9170

 2 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2F. Wotton 520463 6/5150

 3 DOONSIDE GANGSTA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/1L. Galea 490422 8/7174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1190

 2 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Last start winner BAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3J. Rudd 524021 2/1180

 3 SUZIE'S FACE Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 534546 1/0151

 4 SHAKALAKA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6246

 5 STAR IS BORN Last start placegetter RIC, 10/03/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3K. Drynan 522068 2/1220

 6 ROAD FREIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/3216

 7 REMAS BRONZE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/0168

 8 ZAMBORA REX Last start placegetter BAT, 15/03/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/3J. Rudd 525638 3/1161

 9 MEGAPASCAL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3T. Vella-Powell 499359 6/1147

 10 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/0141

 11 HOT CHIPS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2M. Lee 496409 3/278

 12 TIGER NINE Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/1P. Moran 500486 7/5219

 13 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 6/3213

 14 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R10, Y 8Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Howard 528225 2/0181

 15 HARDAWAY ALLY Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Byrnes 529648 3/0177

 16 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2171

 17 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4N. Brown 526167 1/0162

 18 JUGUNGAL QUEEN Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R10, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/2118

 19 DYNA REAVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3108

 20 MUMNESIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Coleman 490791 1/096

 21 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/196

 22 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/092

 23 BREAYLEY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/684

 24 PACIFIC GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 4Y 1P 4P 5/4A. Meredith 536517 1/084

 25 CALL HER PINKY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/478

 26 SALUTE SOLDIER Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/3K. Fraser 492210 2/166

 27 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/066

 28 ALINEA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINSTON BEAU 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 8P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/0102

 2 ZAMBORA PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 20/02/2021, R2, Y 5P 2Y 5P M/1J. Rudd 525634 0/0112

 3 LITTLE LOKI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/054

 4 AWESOME POWER 2 First start M/1A. Messina 536607 0/00

 5 MALIN BEG MILLIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 529665 0/042

 6 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 8P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/046

 7 BUSTING LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R1, P 8P 6Y 4Y M/1J. Sciberras 525636 0/044

 8 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/042

 9 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY 2 Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2J. Miles 507764 14/13342

 2 COLE SEAR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 1/1K. Sultana 526987 11/9312

 3 ZIPPER IT MATE Weighted points score CAP, 24/02/2021, R5, 5 5P 3P 3P 1/1N. Howard 507737 13/9221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 10/03/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 4P 2/1/2R. Howard 508711 9/8258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TICK WARRIOR Dropping in grade RIC, 12/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/2D. Swain 521601 8/6237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN KOUKLA 1 Last start winner BUL, 09/03/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2B. Sanotti 498261 12/9170

 2 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2F. Wotton 520463 6/5150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 532708 4/3259

 2 MAKUTU Last start winner RIC, 10/03/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2K. Drynan 534229 3/2212

 3 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1190

 4 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Last start winner BAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3J. Rudd 524021 2/1180

 5 RED ON BLACK Last start winner RIC, 14/03/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3J. Zammit 494789 5/1134

 6 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6246

 7 ARGO'S FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Nicolaou 531136 1/0172

 8 MISS MILWAUKEE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2J. King 499331 3/2156

 9 JANIYA BALE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3M 6P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0154

 10 CHAMPNESS LEN Last start Country winner RIC, 13/03/2021, R7, Y 1Y 7P 8P 5/4V. Farrugia 529628 2/0145

 11 BOLD TRADITION Last start Country winner RIC, 13/03/2021, R3, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/4A. Meredith 536514 1/0116

 12 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3L. Adams 532702 3/1183

 13 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wotton 526407 3/2171

 14 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R7, C 8C 3M 5C 5/1J. Chapman 477434 9/3168

 15 RAINBOW POPS Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2P 7P 5/2J. Gale 522751 3/2165

 16 PLATINUM SECRET Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1B. Attard 523337 4/3150

 17 GO FORWARD POLLY Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4A. Campton 534218 1/0145

 18 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/6138

 19 SURFIN' SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0136

 20 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2P. Cini 531375 4/2132

 21 PRINCE FABLOCH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R10, M 8M 8P 7M 5/4J. Prindesis 459419 3/0126

 22 TECTONIC MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1J. King 494463 7/6114

 23 XALYNN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 24 DYNA REAVER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1M. Wotton 485670 10/3108

 25 BUGATTI MONACH Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R9, M 5M 5P 3P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3101

 26 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R4, P 8P 4C 6P 5/2R. Thomas 491785 5/2100

 27 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/899

 28 HENROW BALE Weighted points score BUL, 05/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1N. Brown 489514 10/599

 29 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/199

 30 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/196

 31 MUMNESIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Coleman 490791 1/096

13 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 March 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2021, R9, M 2M 4P 5M 5/2P. Pirie 475398 6/295

 33 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/493

 34 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/092

 35 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/088

 36 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1A. Messina 496411 9/484

 37 BREAYLEY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/684

 38 CALL HER PINKY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/478

 39 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/075

 40 ANNIE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4A. Dawson 523742 2/072

 41 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/066

 42 ALINEA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/166

 43 PEARL CASH Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4K. Brown 496789 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINSTON BEAU 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 8P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/0102

 2 CHLOE'S CHINA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/03/2021, R1, Y 2Y 6P 5P M/1A. Campton 534220 0/0118

 3 LITTLE LOKI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 28/02/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 3P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/054

 4 AWESOME POWER 1 First start M/1A. Messina 536607 0/00

 5 COLLOQUIALLY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/03/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Evans 532605 0/058

 6 MALIN BEG MILLIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 23/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bell 529665 0/042

 7 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R10, C 4C 5P 1P 3/1/1A. Williams 490919 15/11232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R9, C 5C 7C 5P 4/1/1S. Morgan 531165 6/5174

 2 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/2A. Williams 500693 5/4165

 3 RAMPANT JIMMY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 4/1/1D. Swain 498399 8/6146

 4 RITZA RACHELLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 4C 4/1/1J. Scerri 507348 5/4108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/0138

 2 STRIKING 3 Last start placegetter DAP, 11/03/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1135

 3 TE AWA KISS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/299

 4 CHEEKY LASS Weighted points score RIC, 19/02/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 6C 5/1A. Messina 496410 12/6153

 5 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Moran 508642 7/5113

 6 FEDERAL ELLE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY Last start placegetter GAR, 13/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5C 4/1/2J. Miles 527337 10/0264

 2 SNEAKY MARQUEE Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 509101 9/2267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 1C 5/3F. Hurst 531160 5/1209

 2 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 6C 5/3F. Anderson 528183 5/1182

 3 VALENTINA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2M. Hooper 498448 3/2177

 4 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R3, C 4C 2P 7P 5/3J. Scerri 507344 4/1154

 5 RAMPANT JIMMY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3D. Swain 498399 8/1146

 6 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/0135

 7 RITZA RACHELLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 4C 5/4J. Scerri 507348 5/0108

 8 FEDERAL ELLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1A. Marshall 485653 8/5102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 19 March 2021

P 5 717 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL ELLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1A. Marshall 485653 8/5102
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